
USMSC Membership List 

10.31.23 

 

School Undergraduate   Graduate   

Bowie Nianna Perkins 

 

Kairiq Jones 

perkinsn0604@students.bowiestate.edu 

 

Jonesk1103@students.bowiestate.edu 

kairiqjones18@gmail.com 

Linda Orajekwe ORAJEKWEL1106@students.bowiestate.edu  

Coppin Mykayla Davis 

 

Tori Haynes-Harrison  

mdavis41@student.coppin.edu 

 

thaynes-harrison00@student.coppin.edu 

N/A 

Frostburg Rachael Michalski 

  

Hailey Unger 

rrmichalski0@frostburg.edu 

  

Hjunger0@frostburg.edu          

Erin Geibel  ergeibel0@frostburg.edu  

Salisbury Wyatt Parks sgapres@gulls.salisbury.edu  

wparks2@gulls.salisbury.edu   
Nicholas Plummer nxplummer@salisbury.edu  

Towson Jordan Colquitt 

  

jcolqu1@students.towson.edu Brianna Saffran 

 

Samuel Little 

gsa@towson.edu 

  

slittle2@students.towson.edu 

UBalt Peter Stevenson  peter.stevenson@ubalt.edu       

UMB N/A Soad Elziny 

 

Victoria Hudson 

soad.elziny@som.umaryland.edu 

  

vhudson@som.umaryland.edu 

UMBC Shubhi Saxena 

 

Devanshi Mistry  

ssaxena2@umbc.edu 

 

dmistry2@umbc.edu 

Grace De Oro 

  

Jessica Burstrem 

degrac1@umbc.edu 

  

jburstr1@umbc.edu 

UMCP Alex DeBus adebus@umd.edu  Autumn Perkey perkey@umd.edu  

UMCES N/A Isabel Sanchez-Viruet 

  

Abdulmajid Alrefaie 

isanchez@umces.edu 

  

aalrefaie@umces.edu 

UMES Cairo Harris charris2@umes.edu  

  

Tahirah Johnson 

Chinedu Ahuchaogu 

tjohnson7@umes.edu 

cahuchaogu@umes.edu  
UMGC Eileen Brewer  eileenbunny@gmail.com  Ebony McAuthur emcarthurrealestate@gmail.com  

USG Anastasiya Golikova  golikov1@umbc.edu  Sarah Philip  sarah.philip.bangalore@gmail.com  
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Director of Student Affairs Elisha Urayayi elisha.urayayi@ubalt.edu     

Director of Government Relations Meghna Chandrasekaran  meghnac1@umbc.edu    

Director of DEI Emily Madison  emilybmadison@gmail.com 

   

Director of Communications Vacant   

   

USMSC President Vainavi Gambhir vainavigambhir@gmail.com 

USMSC Vice President for Undergraduate Affairs Clifton Crosby, Jr. cliftoncrosbyjr@gmail.com 

USMSC Vice President for Graduate Affairs Arsalan Siddiqui asiddiqui.edu@gmail.com 

Student Regent Farah Helal fhelal1@umbc.edu 

Student Regent Josiah Parker jmparker2000@gmail.com 
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